
CNG Fueling Station Training

Las Vegas, NV • April 24-27, 2017

First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Jorge Cadena Grupo Energeticos Mar Rojo 750 Col. San Agustin Campestre

Brannan Davis CGRS Project Engineer/Manager 1301 Academy Ct.

Adam Geiger CGRS Project Engineer 1301 Academy Ct.

Cory Kahler CGRS Inc. CNG Services Project Manager 1301 Academy Ct.

Scott Keegan Roaring Fork Transportation Authority Tech III 0766 Industry Way

Matt Leigh LADWP Eq Supervisor 1630 N. Main St.

Michael Nargang ET Environmental Corporation, LLC Senior Design Manager 18470 Thompson Ct

Frederick Needham Roaring Fork Transportation Authority Tech III 0766 Industry Way

Scott Owens Pegues Hurst Motor Co (Ford) Parts & Service Director 200 S Spur 63
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City State Zip Country Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

San Pedro Garza Garcia 66270 Mexico 5.281812688e+011 jcadena@grupoenergeticos.com 1 X

Fort Collins CO 80524 USA 970-218-4072 bdavis@cgrs.com 1

Fort Collins CO 80525 USA 80-0288-2657 ageiger@cgrs.com 1

Fort Collins CO 80524 USA 720-537-9387 ckahler@cgrs.com 1 1

Carbondale CO 81623 USA 970-412-3907 skeegan@rfta.com

Los Angeles CA 90012 USA 213-792-6303 matt.leigh@ladwp.com X

Tinley Park IL 60477 USA 815-768-7742 mnargang@etenv.com

Carbondale CO 81623 USA 970-456-2178 rneedham@rfta.com 30

Longview TX 75606 USA 903-232-2552 scott.owens@phmc.us 4
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Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

X 1 692 scfm 1 3 3

X 0 Yes Yes Yes

X

X 0

1

X X 3 2 2 4

Yes

X 1 0

X X 0 2 1 1
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

18 30

Yes Yes

18 8

1 Time Fill


